
Fulton County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0091 Name:

Status:Type: CM Action Item - Open &
Responsible Government

Passed

File created: In control:1/11/2024 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:2/7/2024 2/7/2024

Title: Request approval to renew an existing contract - Department of Real Estate and Asset Management,
21RFP127274K-BKJ, Comprehensive Operations and Preventive and Predictive Maintenance
Services for the Fulton County Jail and the Jail South Annex in an amount not to exceed
$5,383,820.00 with Johnson Controls, Inc., (Atlanta, GA), to provide comprehensive operations,
preventive, and corrective maintenance services. This action exercises the third of four renewal
options. One renewal option remains. Effective Dates: January 1, 2024, through December 31, 2024.
(APPROVED)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 Contract Renewal Agreement- Johnson Controls, Inc 2024, 2. Exhibit 2 Contractor's
Performance Report - JCI, 3. Exhibit 3 Contract Renewal Evaluation Form- Jail Maintenance FY2024
(1), 4. 2024-0091

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners2/7/2024 1 Pass

Fulton County Printed on 7/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

